O 00N O UL A WN -

P D W W W W W WwWwWwWwwWwWwWw WNNNDNNNNNNNRPRRRPRPRRERRRRRRERPR
R O LW o0 NOOUPAWNREOOOWKNOULLEWNPREROOOONO U WNEO

2026 HOUSTON LIVESTOCK SHOW and RODEO
PAINT HORSE SHOW ENTRIES as of Feb 20, 2026

Open Ranch Trail

Open Ranch Pleasure

Novice Amateur Ranch Trail
Novice Amateur Ranch Pleasure
Amateur Ranch Trail

Amateur Ranch Pleasure

Youth Ranch Trail

Youth Ranch Pleasure

Open Ranch Riding

Novice Amateur Ranch Riding
Amateur Ranch Riding

Youth Ranch Riding

Open Ranch Rail Pleasure
Novice Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure

Open Ranch Reining

Novice Amateur Ranch Reining
Amateur Ranch Reining

Youth Ranch Reining

Open Ranch Conformation
Amateur Ranch Conformation
Youth Ranch Conformation
Youth Walk/Trot Trail 5-10
Youth Walk/Trot Trail - 11-18
Amateur Walk/Trot Trail

Novice Youth Trail

Green Trail All Ages

Novice Amateur Trail

Youth Trail 13 & Under

Youth Trail 18 & Under

Amateur Trail

Trail All Ages

Novice Youth Showmanship
Novice Amateur Showmanship
Youth Showmanship 13 & Under
Youth Showmanship 18 & Under
Amateur Showmanship

Youth Walk-Trot Showmanship 5-10
Youth Walk/Trot Showmanship - 11-18
Amateur Walk/Trot Showmanship



42
43
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Youth Halter Mares

Youth Performance Halter Mares
Amateur Mares 2 & Under
Amateur Mares 3 & Over

Amateur Performance Halter Mares
Yearling Mares

Two Year Old Mares

Three Year Old Mares

Four Year Old & Older Mares
Performance Halter Mares

Youth Halter Geldings

Youth Performance Halter Geldings
Amateur Geldings Two & Under
Amateur Geldings Three & Over
Amateur Performance Halter Geldings
Yearling Geldings

Two Year Old Geldings

Three Year Old Geldings

Four Year Old & Older Geldings
Performance Halter Geldings
Amateur Stallions Two & Under
Amateur Stallions Three & Over
Amateur Performance Halter Stallions
YearlingStallions

Two Year Old Stallions

Three Year Old Stallions

Four Year Old & Older Stallions
Performance Halter Stallions
Tobiano Color

Overo Color

Amateur Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation
Youth Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - 11-18
Youth Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - 5-10
Youth Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle - 5-10
Youth Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle - 11-18
Amateur Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 13 & Under
Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 18 & Under

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 13 & Under
Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & Under

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

O O kP OO Ok OuUL NN WNW

[ERY
®

13



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Hunter Under Saddle All Ages

Green Western Riding All Ages

Amateur Western Riding

Youth Western Riding 18 & Under

Western Riding All Ages

Novice Youth Horsemanship

Novice Amateur Horsemanship

Youth Horsemanship 13 & Under

Youth Horsemanship 18 & Under

Amateur Horsemanship

Amateur Walk/Trot Western Horsemanship
Youth Walk/Trot Western Horsemanship - 11-18
Youth Walk/Trot Western Horsemanship - 5-10
Youth Walk/Trot Western Pleasure - 5-10
Youth Walk/Trot Western Pleasure - 11-18
Youth Leadline 3-8

Amateur Walk/Trot Western Pleasure
Novice Youth Western Pleasure

Green Western Pleasure

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Youth Western Pleasure - 13 & Under
Youth Western Pleasure - 18 & Under
Amateur Western Pleasure

Western Pleasure All Ages

O WL b o O



