

**2026 HOUSTON LIVESTOCK SHOW and RODEO  
PAINT HORSE SHOW ENTRIES as of Feb 20, 2026**

Column1	Class Name	Entries
1	Open Ranch Trail	14
2	Open Ranch Pleasure	16
3	Novice Amateur Ranch Trail	9
4	Novice Amateur Ranch Pleasure	8
5	Amateur Ranch Trail	12
6	Amateur Ranch Pleasure	16
7	Youth Ranch Trail	7
8	Youth Ranch Pleasure	9
9	Open Ranch Riding	18
10	Novice Amateur Ranch Riding	9
11	Amateur Ranch Riding	16
12	Youth Ranch Riding	7
13	Open Ranch Rail Pleasure	13
14	Novice Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure	7
15	Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure	16
16	Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure	9
17	Open Ranch Reining	7
18	Novice Amateur Ranch Reining	7
19	Amateur Ranch Reining	11
20	Youth Ranch Reining	6
21	Open Ranch Conformation	12
22	Amateur Ranch Conformation	19
23	Youth Ranch Conformation	9
24	Youth Walk/Trot Trail 5-10	3
25	Youth Walk/Trot Trail - 11-18	3
26	Amateur Walk/Trot Trail	22
27	Novice Youth Trail	7
28	Green Trail All Ages	12
29	Novice Amateur Trail	10
30	Youth Trail 13 & Under	2
31	Youth Trail 18 & Under	5
32	Amateur Trail	12
33	Trail All Ages	12
34	Novice Youth Showmanship	7
35	Novice Amateur Showmanship	19
36	Youth Showmanship 13 & Under	2
37	Youth Showmanship 18 & Under	7
38	Amateur Showmanship	11
39	Youth Walk-Trot Showmanship 5-10	6
40	Youth Walk/Trot Showmanship - 11-18	6
41	Amateur Walk/Trot Showmanship	29

42	Youth Halter Mares	4
43	Youth Performance Halter Mares	5
45	Amateur Mares 2 & Under	5
46	Amateur Mares 3 & Over	7
47	Amateur Performance Halter Mares	19
49	Yearling Mares	1
50	Two Year Old Mares	5
51	Three Year Old Mares	5
52	Four Year Old & Older Mares	3
53	Performance Halter Mares	8
55	Youth Halter Geldings	9
56	Youth Performance Halter Geldings	14
58	Amateur Geldings Two & Under	4
59	Amateur Geldings Three & Over	6
60	Amateur Performance Halter Geldings	23
62	Yearling Geldings	3
63	Two Year Old Geldings	2
64	Three Year Old Geldings	3
65	Four Year Old & Older Geldings	2
66	Performance Halter Geldings	5
68	Amateur Stallions Two & Under	0
69	Amateur Stallions Three & Over	1
70	Amateur Performance Halter Stallions	0
72	Yearling Stallions	0
73	Two Year Old Stallions	0
74	Three Year Old Stallions	1
75	Four Year Old & Older Stallions	0
76	Performance Halter Stallions	0
78	Tobiano Color	17
79	Overo Color	8
80	Amateur Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation	13
81	Youth Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - 11-18	5
82	Youth Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - 5-10	5
83	Youth Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle - 5-10	5
84	Youth Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle - 11-18	5
85	Amateur Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle	17
86	Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation	8
87	Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation	13
88	Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 13 & Under	2
89	Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 18 & Under	3
90	Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation	10
91	Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle	9
92	Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle	11
93	Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages	5
94	Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 13 & Under	2
95	Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & Under	3
96	Amateur Hunter Under Saddle	14

97	Hunter Under Saddle All Ages	6
98	Green Western Riding All Ages	6
99	Amateur Western Riding	4
100	Youth Western Riding 18 & Under	1
101	Western Riding All Ages	3
102	Novice Youth Horsemanship	9
103	Novice Amateur Horsemanship	15
104	Youth Horsemanship 13 & Under	2
105	Youth Horsemanship 18 & Under	4
106	Amateur Horsemanship	13
107	Amateur Walk/Trot Western Horsemanship	29
108	Youth Walk/Trot Western Horsemanship - 11-18	5
109	Youth Walk/Trot Western Horsemanship - 5-10	4
110	Youth Walk/Trot Western Pleasure - 5-10	4
111	Youth Walk/Trot Western Pleasure - 11-18	5
112	Youth Leadline 3-8	8
113	Amateur Walk/Trot Western Pleasure	35
114	Novice Youth Western Pleasure	10
115	Green Western Pleasure	8
116	Novice Amateur Western Pleasure	13
117	Youth Western Pleasure - 13 & Under	2
118	Youth Western Pleasure - 18 & Under	6
119	Amateur Western Pleasure	14
120	Western Pleasure All Ages	6